
LM SBG - 2024-09-14

Match Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Moesl, Andreas 2 U P Min Allgemein 524.2591 100.0000% SBG
2 Mayrhofer, Bernhard 92 U P Min Allgemein 513.9446 98.0326% SBG
3 Koeppelmayr, Robert 1 U P Min Senior 426.2488 81.3050% SBG
4 Zeilinger, Gregor 84 U P Min Allgemein 418.8340 79.8906% SBG
5 Pirchner, Paul 111 U P Min Senior 406.3911 77.5172% SBG
6 Hochrainer, Stefan 32 U P Min Allgemein 399.1236 76.1310% SBG
7 Karpf, Thomas U P Min Allgemein 397.1483 75.7542% SBG
8 Riedel, Ronald 51 U P Min Senior 392.8975 74.9434% SBG
9 Spitzlinger, Robert 23 U P Min Allgemein 384.8174 73.4021% SBG
10 Seifriedsberger, Philipp 30 U P Min Allgemein 343.5714 65.5347% SBG
11 Matheis, Stefan 22 U P Min Allgemein 225.4887 43.0109% SBG
12 Diewald, Martin 31 U P Min Allgemein 160.9448 30.6995% SBG
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LM SBG - Stage 1 - 2024-09-14

Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Mayrhofer, Bernhard U P Min 112 10 19.39 5.2604 120.0000 100.00%
2 Riedel, Ronald U P Min 106 0 20.52 5.1657 117.8386 98.20%
3 Hochrainer, Stefan U P Min 118 0 25.56 4.6166 105.3125 87.76%
4 Pirchner, Paul U P Min 114 0 24.70 4.6154 105.2851 87.74%
5 Karpf, Thomas U P Min 107 20 18.92 4.5983 104.8955 87.41%
6 Zeilinger, Gregor U P Min 116 0 25.53 4.5437 103.6492 86.37%
7 Moesl, Andreas U P Min 110 0 25.81 4.2619 97.2218 81.02%
8 Spitzlinger, Robert U P Min 110 10 26.01 3.8447 87.7038 73.09%
9 Seifriedsberger, Philipp U P Min 106 0 27.83 3.8088 86.8863 72.41%
10 Koeppelmayr, Robert U P Min 93 10 22.17 3.7438 85.4026 71.17%
11 Diewald, Martin U P Min 99 20 46.15 1.7118 39.0494 32.54%
12 Matheis, Stefan U P Min 91 50 30.48 1.3451 30.6851 25.57%
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LM SBG - Stage 2 - 2024-09-14

Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Moesl, Andreas U P Min 38 0 5.98 6.3545 40.0000 100.00%
2 Mayrhofer, Bernhard U P Min 36 0 6.80 5.2941 33.3251 83.31%
3 Karpf, Thomas U P Min 38 0 7.83 4.8531 30.5492 76.37%
4 Zeilinger, Gregor U P Min 40 0 8.90 4.4944 28.2910 70.73%
5 Koeppelmayr, Robert U P Min 40 0 10.47 3.8204 24.0487 60.12%
6 Pirchner, Paul U P Min 36 0 9.56 3.7657 23.7040 59.26%
7 Spitzlinger, Robert U P Min 40 0 11.57 3.4572 21.7623 54.41%
8 Hochrainer, Stefan U P Min 40 0 12.15 3.2922 20.7234 51.81%
9 Seifriedsberger, Philipp U P Min 38 0 12.08 3.1457 19.8013 49.50%
10 Riedel, Ronald U P Min 30 0 9.99 3.0030 18.9031 47.26%
11 Matheis, Stefan U P Min 40 0 14.53 2.7529 17.3289 43.32%
12 Diewald, Martin U P Min 40 0 18.37 2.1775 13.7066 34.27%
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LM SBG - Stage 3 - 2024-09-14

Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Mayrhofer, Bernhard U P Min 145 0 26.11 5.5534 155.0000 100.00%
2 Moesl, Andreas U P Min 141 0 25.45 5.5403 154.6329 99.76%
3 Koeppelmayr, Robert U P Min 147 0 30.08 4.8870 136.3986 88.00%
4 Karpf, Thomas U P Min 129 0 28.77 4.4838 125.1470 80.74%
5 Hochrainer, Stefan U P Min 151 0 35.37 4.2692 119.1551 76.87%
6 Riedel, Ronald U P Min 133 0 31.97 4.1602 116.1127 74.91%
7 Zeilinger, Gregor U P Min 143 0 34.46 4.1497 115.8221 74.72%
8 Spitzlinger, Robert U P Min 153 0 38.80 3.9433 110.0602 71.01%
9 Pirchner, Paul U P Min 135 0 37.08 3.6408 101.6166 65.56%
10 Seifriedsberger, Philipp U P Min 145 0 43.35 3.3449 93.3576 60.23%
11 Matheis, Stefan U P Min 137 20 49.44 2.3665 66.0508 42.61%
12 Diewald, Martin U P Min 147 0 83.83 1.7535 48.9428 31.58%
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LM SBG - Stage 4 - 2024-09-14

Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Koeppelmayr, Robert U P Min 34 0 6.86 4.9563 40.0000 100.00%
2 Mayrhofer, Bernhard U P Min 34 0 8.85 3.8418 31.0056 77.51%
3 Karpf, Thomas U P Min 36 0 9.68 3.7190 30.0146 75.04%
4 Moesl, Andreas U P Min 40 0 11.78 3.3956 27.4044 68.51%
5 Hochrainer, Stefan U P Min 40 0 11.88 3.3670 27.1737 67.93%
6 Pirchner, Paul U P Min 38 0 11.38 3.3392 26.9492 67.37%
7 Zeilinger, Gregor U P Min 36 0 11.18 3.2200 25.9876 64.97%
8 Seifriedsberger, Philipp U P Min 40 0 12.74 3.1397 25.3394 63.35%
9 Spitzlinger, Robert U P Min 38 0 12.41 3.0620 24.7125 61.78%
10 Riedel, Ronald U P Min 34 0 11.54 2.9463 23.7782 59.45%
11 Matheis, Stefan U P Min 36 0 13.55 2.6568 21.4422 53.61%
12 Diewald, Martin U P Min 32 0 18.43 1.7363 14.0130 35.03%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.34 samsung) at 2024-09-14 20:28 +0200



LM SBG - Stage 5 - 2024-09-14

Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Moesl, Andreas U P Min 35 0 6.12 5.7190 45.0000 100.00%
2 Mayrhofer, Bernhard U P Min 39 0 7.54 5.1724 40.6995 90.44%
3 Koeppelmayr, Robert U P Min 39 0 8.35 4.6707 36.7514 81.67%
4 Zeilinger, Gregor U P Min 39 0 8.71 4.4776 35.2324 78.29%
5 Pirchner, Paul U P Min 39 0 8.95 4.3575 34.2876 76.19%
6 Hochrainer, Stefan U P Min 41 0 9.61 4.2664 33.5704 74.60%
7 Seifriedsberger, Philipp U P Min 45 0 10.96 4.1058 32.3071 71.79%
8 Spitzlinger, Robert U P Min 45 0 11.08 4.0614 31.9572 71.02%
9 Matheis, Stefan U P Min 41 0 11.87 3.4541 27.1787 60.40%
10 Karpf, Thomas U P Min 34 10 7.12 3.3708 26.5233 58.94%
11 Riedel, Ronald U P Min 31 0 9.25 3.3514 26.3703 58.60%
12 Diewald, Martin U P Min 39 0 16.86 2.3132 18.2013 40.45%
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LM SBG - Stage 6 - 2024-09-14

Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Moesl, Andreas U P Min 113 0 22.94 4.9259 115.0000 100.00%
2 Mayrhofer, Bernhard U P Min 109 0 26.65 4.0901 95.4865 83.03%
3 Pirchner, Paul U P Min 115 0 30.24 3.8029 88.7828 77.20%
4 Zeilinger, Gregor U P Min 111 0 30.74 3.6109 84.3008 73.31%
5 Spitzlinger, Robert U P Min 107 0 30.86 3.4673 80.9470 70.39%
6 Hochrainer, Stefan U P Min 109 0 32.66 3.3374 77.9154 67.75%
7 Koeppelmayr, Robert U P Min 103 0 31.84 3.2349 75.5226 65.67%
8 Riedel, Ronald U P Min 93 0 34.41 2.7027 63.0973 54.87%
9 Seifriedsberger, Philipp U P Min 107 0 40.59 2.6361 61.5428 53.52%
10 Karpf, Thomas U P Min 93 10 38.63 2.1486 50.1610 43.62%
11 Matheis, Stefan U P Min 78 10 37.21 1.8275 42.6640 37.10%
12 Diewald, Martin U P Min 82 30 44.91 1.1579 27.0317 23.51%
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LM SBG - Stage 7 - 2024-09-14

Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Moesl, Andreas U P Min 43 0 7.14 6.0224 45.0000 100.00%
2 Mayrhofer, Bernhard U P Min 45 0 8.75 5.1429 38.4279 85.40%
3 Karpf, Thomas U P Min 39 0 9.76 3.9959 29.8577 66.35%
4 Koeppelmayr, Robert U P Min 37 0 9.83 3.7640 28.1249 62.50%
5 Spitzlinger, Robert U P Min 41 0 11.07 3.7037 27.6744 61.50%
6 Riedel, Ronald U P Min 43 0 11.99 3.5863 26.7973 59.55%
7 Pirchner, Paul U P Min 45 0 13.05 3.4483 25.7658 57.26%
8 Zeilinger, Gregor U P Min 41 0 11.99 3.4195 25.5509 56.78%
9 Seifriedsberger, Philipp U P Min 37 0 11.36 3.2570 24.3369 54.08%
10 Matheis, Stefan U P Min 39 0 14.47 2.6952 20.1390 44.75%
11 Hochrainer, Stefan U P Min 39 0 19.08 2.0440 15.2731 33.94%
12 Diewald, Martin U P Min 20 30 29.32 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%
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LM SBG - Class Leaders - Production: 2024-09-14

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Moesl, Andreas 2 U P Min Allgemein 524.2591 100.0000% SBG
2 Mayrhofer, Bernhard 92 U P Min Allgemein 513.9446 98.0326% SBG
3 Koeppelmayr, Robert 1 U P Min Senior 426.2488 81.3050% SBG
4 Zeilinger, Gregor 84 U P Min Allgemein 418.8340 79.8906% SBG
5 Pirchner, Paul 111 U P Min Senior 406.3911 77.5172% SBG
6 Hochrainer, Stefan 32 U P Min Allgemein 399.1236 76.1310% SBG
7 Karpf, Thomas U P Min Allgemein 397.1483 75.7542% SBG
8 Riedel, Ronald 51 U P Min Senior 392.8975 74.9434% SBG
9 Spitzlinger, Robert 23 U P Min Allgemein 384.8174 73.4021% SBG
10 Seifriedsberger, Philipp 30 U P Min Allgemein 343.5714 65.5347% SBG
11 Matheis, Stefan 22 U P Min Allgemein 225.4887 43.0109% SBG
12 Diewald, Martin 31 U P Min Allgemein 160.9448 30.6995% SBG
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LM SBG - Category Leaders - Production: 2024-09-14

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Koeppelmayr, Robert 1 U P Min 426.2488 100.0000% SBG
2 Pirchner, Paul 111 U P Min 406.3911 95.3413% SBG
3 Riedel, Ronald 51 U P Min 392.8975 92.1756% SBG

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Moesl, Andreas 2 U P Min 524.2591 100.0000% SBG
2 Mayrhofer, Bernhard 92 U P Min 513.9446 98.0326% SBG
3 Zeilinger, Gregor 84 U P Min 418.8340 79.8906% SBG
4 Hochrainer, Stefan 32 U P Min 399.1236 76.1310% SBG
5 Karpf, Thomas U P Min 397.1483 75.7542% SBG
6 Spitzlinger, Robert 23 U P Min 384.8174 73.4021% SBG
7 Seifriedsberger, Philipp 30 U P Min 343.5714 65.5347% SBG
8 Matheis, Stefan 22 U P Min 225.4887 43.0109% SBG
9 Diewald, Martin 31 U P Min 160.9448 30.6995% SBG
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LM SBG - 2024-09-14

Match Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Sattler, Martin 43 U O Min Allgemein 558.1098 100.0000% SBG
2 Pacher, Philipp 46 U O Min Allgemein 434.4665 77.8461% SBG
3 Goellner, Florian 115 U O Min Allgemein 425.2499 76.1947% SBG
4 Furtner, Alexander 114 U O Min Allgemein 379.6541 68.0250% SBG
5 Wiener, Josef 48 U O Maj Senior 267.7247 47.9699% SBG
6 Fellner, Stefan 33 U O Min Allgemein 260.8027 46.7296% SBG
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LM SBG - Stage 1 - 2024-09-14

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Sattler, Martin U O Min 114 0 16.11 7.0764 120.0000 100.00%
2 Pacher, Philipp U O Min 103 10 18.09 5.1410 87.1799 72.65%
3 Furtner, Alexander U O Min 106 0 24.35 4.3532 73.8208 61.52%
4 Goellner, Florian U O Min 101 20 19.96 4.0581 68.8171 57.35%
5 Wiener, Josef U O Maj 110 0 55.10 1.9964 33.8542 28.21%
6 Fellner, Stefan U O Min 100 30 36.39 1.9236 32.6203 27.18%
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LM SBG - Stage 2 - 2024-09-14

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Pacher, Philipp U O Min 38 0 6.25 6.0800 40.0000 100.00%
2 Sattler, Martin U O Min 38 0 6.56 5.7927 38.1098 95.27%
3 Goellner, Florian U O Min 38 0 8.73 4.3528 28.6369 71.59%
4 Furtner, Alexander U O Min 40 0 9.82 4.0733 26.7982 67.00%
5 Wiener, Josef U O Maj 38 0 10.92 3.4799 22.8938 57.23%
6 Fellner, Stefan U O Min 40 0 13.33 3.0008 19.7418 49.35%
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LM SBG - Stage 3 - 2024-09-14

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Sattler, Martin U O Min 147 0 25.07 5.8636 155.0000 100.00%
2 Pacher, Philipp U O Min 133 0 30.25 4.3967 116.2238 74.98%
3 Furtner, Alexander U O Min 147 0 34.53 4.2572 112.5355 72.60%
4 Goellner, Florian U O Min 145 0 34.27 4.2311 111.8466 72.16%
5 Wiener, Josef U O Maj 141 0 41.04 3.4357 90.8198 58.59%
6 Fellner, Stefan U O Min 119 40 35.81 2.2061 58.3165 37.62%
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LM SBG - Stage 4 - 2024-09-14

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Sattler, Martin U O Min 36 0 8.11 4.4390 40.0000 100.00%
2 Goellner, Florian U O Min 38 0 10.37 3.6644 33.0205 82.55%
3 Pacher, Philipp U O Min 30 0 9.09 3.3003 29.7396 74.35%
4 Furtner, Alexander U O Min 38 0 12.06 3.1509 28.3932 70.98%
5 Fellner, Stefan U O Min 36 0 12.53 2.8731 25.8899 64.72%
6 Wiener, Josef U O Maj 33 0 15.23 2.1668 19.5251 48.81%
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LM SBG - Stage 5 - 2024-09-14

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Sattler, Martin U O Min 43 0 6.45 6.6667 45.0000 100.00%
2 Goellner, Florian U O Min 45 0 8.62 5.2204 35.2378 78.31%
3 Furtner, Alexander U O Min 41 0 8.68 4.7235 31.8836 70.85%
4 Wiener, Josef U O Maj 44 0 11.97 3.6759 24.8120 55.14%
5 Pacher, Philipp U O Min 40 10 8.33 3.6014 24.3097 54.02%
6 Fellner, Stefan U O Min 34 10 9.67 2.4819 16.7528 37.23%
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LM SBG - Stage 6 - 2024-09-14

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Sattler, Martin U O Min 103 0 28.28 3.6421 115.0000 100.00%
2 Goellner, Florian U O Min 101 0 27.96 3.6123 114.0576 99.18%
3 Pacher, Philipp U O Min 92 10 25.46 3.2207 101.6940 88.43%
4 Fellner, Stefan U O Min 103 0 38.42 2.6809 84.6486 73.61%
5 Furtner, Alexander U O Min 109 0 43.30 2.5173 79.4838 69.12%
6 Wiener, Josef U O Maj 106 0 54.65 1.9396 61.2429 53.25%
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LM SBG - Stage 7 - 2024-09-14

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Sattler, Martin U O Min 43 0 7.58 5.6728 45.0000 100.00%
2 Pacher, Philipp U O Min 37 0 8.31 4.4525 35.3195 78.49%
3 Goellner, Florian U O Min 41 0 9.67 4.2399 33.6334 74.74%
4 Furtner, Alexander U O Min 39 0 11.57 3.3708 26.7390 59.42%
5 Fellner, Stefan U O Min 31 0 10.77 2.8784 22.8328 50.74%
6 Wiener, Josef U O Maj 43 0 23.40 1.8376 14.5769 32.39%
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LM SBG - Class Leaders - Open: 2024-09-14

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Sattler, Martin 43 U O Min Allgemein 558.1098 100.0000% SBG
2 Pacher, Philipp 46 U O Min Allgemein 434.4665 77.8461% SBG
3 Goellner, Florian 115 U O Min Allgemein 425.2499 76.1947% SBG
4 Furtner, Alexander 114 U O Min Allgemein 379.6541 68.0250% SBG
5 Wiener, Josef 48 U O Maj Senior 267.7247 47.9699% SBG
6 Fellner, Stefan 33 U O Min Allgemein 260.8027 46.7296% SBG
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LM SBG - Category Leaders - Open: 2024-09-14

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Wiener, Josef 48 U O Maj 267.7247 100.0000% SBG

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Sattler, Martin 43 U O Min 558.1098 100.0000% SBG
2 Pacher, Philipp 46 U O Min 434.4665 77.8461% SBG
3 Goellner, Florian 115 U O Min 425.2499 76.1947% SBG
4 Furtner, Alexander 114 U O Min 379.6541 68.0250% SBG
5 Fellner, Stefan 33 U O Min 260.8027 46.7296% SBG
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LM SBG - 2024-09-14

Match Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Helminger, Markus 108 U C Min Allgemein 557.4334 100.0000% SBG
2 Hasenkopf, Robert 116 U C Min Senior 473.2518 84.8984% SBG
3 Richter, Michael 107 U C Min Allgemein 445.2724 79.8790% SBG
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LM SBG - Stage 1 - 2024-09-14

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Helminger, Markus U C Min 116 0 17.57 6.6022 120.0000 100.00%
2 Hasenkopf, Robert U C Min 114 0 18.75 6.0800 110.5092 92.09%
3 Richter, Michael U C Min 112 0 20.18 5.5500 100.8769 84.06%
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LM SBG - Stage 2 - 2024-09-14

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Richter, Michael U C Min 40 0 7.73 5.1746 40.0000 100.00%
2 Helminger, Markus U C Min 40 0 8.26 4.8426 37.4334 93.58%
3 Hasenkopf, Robert U C Min 36 0 7.46 4.8257 37.3029 93.26%
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LM SBG - Stage 3 - 2024-09-14

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Helminger, Markus U C Min 147 0 23.75 6.1895 155.0000 100.00%
2 Hasenkopf, Robert U C Min 137 0 27.67 4.9512 123.9908 79.99%
3 Richter, Michael U C Min 147 0 43.53 3.3770 84.5681 54.56%
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LM SBG - Stage 4 - 2024-09-14

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Helminger, Markus U C Min 38 0 8.61 4.4135 40.0000 100.00%
2 Richter, Michael U C Min 38 0 9.04 4.2035 38.0973 95.24%
3 Hasenkopf, Robert U C Min 38 0 9.54 3.9832 36.1006 90.25%
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LM SBG - Stage 5 - 2024-09-14

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Helminger, Markus U C Min 43 0 5.91 7.2758 45.0000 100.00%
2 Richter, Michael U C Min 45 0 6.35 7.0866 43.8299 97.40%
3 Hasenkopf, Robert U C Min 41 0 7.65 5.3595 33.1477 73.66%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.34 samsung) at 2024-09-14 20:28 +0200



LM SBG - Stage 6 - 2024-09-14

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Helminger, Markus U C Min 111 0 19.69 5.6374 115.0000 100.00%
2 Richter, Michael U C Min 103 0 21.65 4.7575 97.0510 84.39%
3 Hasenkopf, Robert U C Min 111 0 24.42 4.5455 92.7252 80.63%
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LM SBG - Stage 7 - 2024-09-14

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Helminger, Markus U C Min 39 0 6.85 5.6934 45.0000 100.00%
2 Richter, Michael U C Min 43 0 8.32 5.1683 40.8492 90.78%
3 Hasenkopf, Robert U C Min 45 0 9.01 4.9945 39.4754 87.72%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.34 samsung) at 2024-09-14 20:28 +0200



LM SBG - Class Leaders - Classic: 2024-09-14

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Helminger, Markus 108 U C Min Allgemein 557.4334 100.0000% SBG
2 Hasenkopf, Robert 116 U C Min Senior 473.2518 84.8984% SBG
3 Richter, Michael 107 U C Min Allgemein 445.2724 79.8790% SBG

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.34 samsung) at 2024-09-14 20:28 +0200



LM SBG - Category Leaders - Classic: 2024-09-14

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Hasenkopf, Robert 116 U C Min 473.2518 100.0000% SBG

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Helminger, Markus 108 U C Min 557.4334 100.0000% SBG
2 Richter, Michael 107 U C Min 445.2724 79.8790% SBG
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LM SBG - Class Leaders: 2024-09-14

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Helminger, Markus 108 U C Min Allgemein 535.6029 100.0000% SBG
2 Sattler, Martin 43 U O Min Allgemein 497.0461 92.8012% SBG
3 Moesl, Andreas 2 U P Min Allgemein 459.2770 85.7495% SBG
4 Hasenkopf, Robert 116 U C Min Senior 452.8104 84.5422% SBG
5 Mayrhofer, Bernhard 92 U P Min Allgemein 446.4625 83.3570% SBG
6 Richter, Michael 107 U C Min Allgemein 424.6820 79.2905% SBG
7 Pacher, Philipp 46 U O Min Allgemein 383.4371 71.5898% SBG
8 Koeppelmayr, Robert 1 U P Min Senior 372.9210 69.6264% SBG
9 Goellner, Florian 115 U O Min Allgemein 369.4066 68.9702% SBG
10 Zeilinger, Gregor 84 U P Min Allgemein 362.1554 67.6164% SBG
11 Pirchner, Paul 111 U P Min Senior 350.3890 65.4195% SBG
12 Karpf, Thomas U P Min Allgemein 345.3639 64.4813% SBG
13 Hochrainer, Stefan 32 U P Min Allgemein 342.8371 64.0096% SBG
14 Furtner, Alexander 114 U O Min Allgemein 337.2545 62.9673% SBG
15 Riedel, Ronald 51 U P Min Senior 337.1201 62.9422% SBG
16 Spitzlinger, Robert 23 U P Min Allgemein 333.9468 62.3497% SBG
17 Seifriedsberger, Philipp 30 U P Min Allgemein 297.0011 55.4517% SBG
18 Wiener, Josef 48 U O Maj Senior 235.3169 43.9350% SBG
19 Fellner, Stefan 33 U O Min Allgemein 221.4896 41.3533% SBG
20 Matheis, Stefan 22 U P Min Allgemein 199.6267 37.2714% SBG
21 Diewald, Martin 31 U P Min Allgemein 138.5884 25.8752% SBG
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LM SBG - Category Leaders: 2024-09-14

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Hasenkopf, Robert 116 U C Min 452.8104 100.0000% SBG
2 Koeppelmayr, Robert 1 U P Min 372.9210 82.3570% SBG
3 Pirchner, Paul 111 U P Min 350.3890 77.3810% SBG
4 Riedel, Ronald 51 U P Min 337.1201 74.4506% SBG
5 Wiener, Josef 48 U O Maj 235.3169 51.9681% SBG

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Helminger, Markus 108 U C Min 535.6029 100.0000% SBG
2 Sattler, Martin 43 U O Min 497.0461 92.8012% SBG
3 Moesl, Andreas 2 U P Min 459.2770 85.7495% SBG
4 Mayrhofer, Bernhard 92 U P Min 446.4625 83.3570% SBG
5 Richter, Michael 107 U C Min 424.6820 79.2905% SBG
6 Pacher, Philipp 46 U O Min 383.4371 71.5898% SBG
7 Goellner, Florian 115 U O Min 369.4066 68.9702% SBG
8 Zeilinger, Gregor 84 U P Min 362.1554 67.6164% SBG
9 Karpf, Thomas U P Min 345.3639 64.4813% SBG
10 Hochrainer, Stefan 32 U P Min 342.8371 64.0096% SBG
11 Furtner, Alexander 114 U O Min 337.2545 62.9673% SBG
12 Spitzlinger, Robert 23 U P Min 333.9468 62.3497% SBG
13 Seifriedsberger, Philipp 30 U P Min 297.0011 55.4517% SBG
14 Fellner, Stefan 33 U O Min 221.4896 41.3533% SBG
15 Matheis, Stefan 22 U P Min 199.6267 37.2714% SBG
16 Diewald, Martin 31 U P Min 138.5884 25.8752% SBG
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